Hwn

© © N o U

11.
12.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

Position Other Positions Held
Occupational Therapist

Custodian Il

School Office Manager

Clerical Assistant Il Bilingual
Biliterate

Speech Language Assistant
Instructional Asst Special Ed |
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed |l
Social Service Assistant
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed |l
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed |l
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed |l

Instructional Assistant Bilingual
Biliterate

Instructional Asst Special Ed |
Health Assistant/Bilingual Biliterate
Instructional Assistant Recreation
Instructional Assistant Regular
Instructional Asst Special Ed |
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Instructional Assistant Regular
Playground Supervisor
Instructional Assistant Regular
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed I
Instructional Assistant Regular
Instructional Assistant Regular

Instructional Asst Special Ed |

K-12 Education Entity

Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary

Fullerton Elementary

Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary

Fullerton Elementary

Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary

Fullerton Elementary

Department

Commonwealth CL
Commonwealth CL
Commonwealth CL

Commonwealth CL

Commonwealth CL
Commonwealth CL
Commonwealth CL
Commonwealth CL
Commonwealth CL
Commonwealth CL
Commonwealth CL

Commonwealth CL

Commonwealth CL
Commonwealth CL
Commonwealth CL
Commonwealth CL
Commonwealth CL
Commonwealth CL
Commonwealth CL
Commonwealth CL
Commonwealth CL
Commonwealth CL
Commonwealth CL
Commonwealth CL
Commonwealth CL

Commonwealth CL

Total Wages

$87,132
$64,190
$58,115
$46,670

$30,630
$29,188
$25,791
$25,239
$25,209
$22,466
$21,134
$20,123

$19,227
$17,069
$17,054
$15,560
$11,353
$9,823
$9,321
$8,181
$6,531
$6,459
$4,730
$2,749
$2,643
$2,128



