	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Occupational Therapist		Fullerton Elementary	Commonwealth CL	\$87,132
2.	Custodian II		Fullerton Elementary	Commonwealth CL	\$64,190
3.	School Office Manager		Fullerton Elementary	Commonwealth CL	\$58,115
4.	Clerical Assistant II Bilingual Biliterate		Fullerton Elementary	Commonwealth CL	\$46,670
5.	Speech Language Assistant		Fullerton Elementary	Commonwealth CL	\$30,630
6.	Instructional Asst Special Ed I		Fullerton Elementary	Commonwealth CL	\$29,188
7.	Instructional Assistant Sp Ed II		Fullerton Elementary	Commonwealth CL	\$25,791
8.	Social Service Assistant		Fullerton Elementary	Commonwealth CL	\$25,239
9.	Instructional Assistant Sp Ed II		Fullerton Elementary	Commonwealth CL	\$25,209
10.	Instructional Assistant Sp Ed II		Fullerton Elementary	Commonwealth CL	\$22,466
11.	Instructional Assistant Sp Ed II		Fullerton Elementary	Commonwealth CL	\$21,134
12.	Instructional Assistant Bilingual Biliterate		Fullerton Elementary	Commonwealth CL	\$20,123
13.	Instructional Asst Special Ed I		Fullerton Elementary	Commonwealth CL	\$19,227
14.	Health Assistant/Bilingual Biliterate		Fullerton Elementary	Commonwealth CL	\$17,069
15.	Instructional Assistant Recreation		Fullerton Elementary	Commonwealth CL	\$17,054
16.	Instructional Assistant Regular		Fullerton Elementary	Commonwealth CL	\$15,560
17.	Instructional Asst Special Ed I		Fullerton Elementary	Commonwealth CL	\$11,353
18.	Playground Supervisor		Fullerton Elementary	Commonwealth CL	\$9,823
19.	Playground Supervisor		Fullerton Elementary	Commonwealth CL	\$9,321
20.	Instructional Assistant Regular		Fullerton Elementary	Commonwealth CL	\$8,181
21.	Playground Supervisor		Fullerton Elementary	Commonwealth CL	\$6,531
22.	Instructional Assistant Regular		Fullerton Elementary	Commonwealth CL	\$6,459
23.	Instructional Assistant Sp Ed II		Fullerton Elementary	Commonwealth CL	\$4,730
24.	Instructional Assistant Regular		Fullerton Elementary	Commonwealth CL	\$2,749
25.	Instructional Assistant Regular		Fullerton Elementary	Commonwealth CL	\$2,643
26.	Instructional Asst Special Ed I		Fullerton Elementary	Commonwealth CL	\$2,128